College Committee Chairs 2019-2020

Arts and Sciences
Sarah Poggione (poggione@ohio.edu)

College of Business
Travis Davidson (davidsot@ohio.edu) 

College of Communications
Hans Kruse (kruse@ohio.edu)

Education
Sara Hartman (hartmans@ohio.edu)

Engineering
Darin Ridgway (ridgway@ohio.edu)

Fine Arts
Joseph Lamb (lambj@ohio.edu)
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Graduate College
David Koonce (koonce@ohio.edu)

Voinovich School of Leadership
Lesli Johnson (johnsol2@ohio.edu)

Health Sciences and Professions
Sherleena Buchman (buchmans@ohio.edu) 

Honors Tutorial College
Donal Skinner (dcs@ohio.edu)

International Studies
Nukhet Sandal (sandal@ohio.edu)

Osteopathic Medicine
Jean Rettos (rettosj@ohio.edu)

Regional
Jacqueline Tudor (tudorj@ohio.edu)

University College
Ebony Green (greene2@ohio.edu)





